BIKER ENDURO XXVII - 2018

Relatério Geral - PERCURSO COMPLETO - Todos - MASTER B1
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DENILSON LADEIRA
ADEMAR ANTONIO SERRANO
CLAYTON MARCELO

WILIAM EUSTAQUIO CORREA

THALES ARAUJO SILVA
DEILTON FERNANDES
REINALDO DE ASSUNCAO SOUZA

RAIMUNDO NONATO SOUSA
MONTEIRO

ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA
GUSTAVO NAHAS

MAURO LUCIO DA SILVA
ODILON DE CASTRO MAIA

PAULO GUIMARAES DA SILVA

DANILO NOGUEIRA AGUIAR

LUCIANO SERGIO BARBOSA DE
OLIVEIRA

CLEZIO DONIZETE SANTANA
VANDERLEI CARDOSO DA SILVA
EMERSON DOS SANTOS BRITO
REINALDO EMILIO CRUZ DE JESUS
JOSE PEDRO DA SILVA
FABRICIO DE SOUZA ROQUE
ALAN BOSCO RIBAS

FABIO EDUARDO FERREIRA
MARCELO CABRAL GONCALVES
ARLINDO JOSE MARTINS
CLAUDINEY GOMES DA SILVA
CLAUDEMIR FREITAS

DONIZETH JOAQUIM DE PAULA
HEVERTON LUCIO COSTA

JULIANO CUNHA

DIOGO DEL SARTO MACEDO
ALBERTO ABRAHAO DE CARAVALHO

42
40
41
41

41
43
40
42

41
43

41
41

42

41

43

43
40
42
40
42
44
42
40
40
42
43
41

41
43
42
42
42

Fx.Et.
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

MO0099
M0099
M0099

M0099

MO0099
MO0099

M0099
M0099

MO0099

M0099

MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099

Cl.LFx. Sx.

= Z £ £

< < £ £ £ £

<

=L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L£ L £ KL

= 2 £ £ £

Equipe Tempo
02:11:23
IMPORT BIKE 02:12:49
GUI BIKE SERVICE 02:15:30
MOUNTAIN BIKE BH 02:16:11
TRIPP TEAM
FLBIKES /IDAMATTA 02:16:17
BIKE MANIA 02:17:24
FRUTTBOM 02:18:15
ACAI FRESH 02:18:35
CLEAN BIKE 02:21:49
MOUNTAIN BIKE BH 02:21:54
TRIPP TEAM
LAGOA DOURADA 02:24:11
MOUNTAIN BIKE BH 02:24:25
TRIPP TEAM
SEVEN RACING/TRAIL 02:26:11
BIKERS
FURIA BIKE TEAM 02:26:15
BRASIL BIKE 02:26:29
BRUNO LIMA BIKE TEAM 02:26:35
SENSE GP LAGOA 02:29:02
BRASIL BIKE SHOP 02:29:25
AUTO NIVEL TEAM 02:33:36
GUME BIKE 02:33:43
CICLES PERFORMANCE 02:35:21
XD TEAM 02:39:04
FERREIRA TEAM 02:39:42
02:42:41
MARINA FITNESS 02:48:30
SAA 02:49:52
SANTOS BIKE 02:54:49
GARRUCHEIROS DO
PEDAL
ACM 03:05:43
HCMTB 03:05:52
MTB 03:06:16
HORIZON 03:08:22
ADRENALINA BIKE SHOP 03:12:39
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Relatério Geral - PERCURSO COMPLETO - Todos - MASTER B1

Coloc.

33
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Numero Nome

277

295

269
279
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285
268
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IDALINO COELHO FERREIRA FILHO

RONALDO SALES

EDUARDO ATAIDE

JOAB SILVA ROSA

FABRICIO GOMES JABBUR
LUCIO AGENOR MENDES
ECIO GOMES PERREIRA
LUCINEI MONTEIRO DA SILVA

CARLOS EDUARDO CARVALHO
LANNES

JEANDERRY MARQUES ABRANTES
RONALDO ROMOALDO

BRUNO MOTA FERREIRA
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Equipe

MOUNTAIN BIKE BH
TRIPP TEAM

PAIVA & SALES
ADVOGADOS

ECOTEC
SEM EQUIPE
PRA FESTA DECOR
ACM MARIANA
MTB
INICIANTE
0

EMBALAMAIS
GARRUCHEIROS DO
PEDAL

TPT (TETO PRETO
TEAM)

Tempo

03:12:42
03:13:32

03:14:38
03:16:37
03:20:11
03:21:49
03:52:34
03:57:17

04:06:15

04:07:11
04:42:50

04:45:53
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